t callsign
8/26/2021 8:32 DAL2596
8/26/2021 8:33 SWA541
8/26/2021 8:40 SWA534
8/26/2021 8:52 NKS2848
8/26/2021 8:53 SWA1417
8/26/2021 8:55 SWA1014
8/26/2021 8:57 SWA1480
8/26/2021 9:00 SWA1689
8/26/2021 8:59 SWA879
8/26/2021 9:18 AAL2898
8/26/2021 9:26 DAL1603
8/26/2021 9:24 NKS574
8/26/2021 9:28 SWA670
8/26/2021 9:38 JBU573
8/26/2021 9:36 SWA2161
8/26/2021 9:43 UAL1167
8/26/2021 9:41 GAJ905
8/26/2021 9:45 N909)
8/26/2021 9:48 DAL2063
8/26/2021 9:51 DAL2502
8/26/2021 9:52 SWA2678
8/26/2021 9:54 SIS63

8/26/2021 10:05 SWA1929
8/26/2021 10:09 JBU533

8/26/2021 10:07 SWA1337

8/26/2021 10:12 N685KF

8/26/2021 10:14 SWA582

8/26/2021 10:16 SWA242

8/26/2021 10:18 DAL2891

8/26/2021 10:24 SWAS816

8/26/2021 10:28 DAL2072

8/26/2021 10:30 JBU8I1

8/26/2021 10:35 AAL1664

8/26/2021 10:37 UAL2326

8/26/2021 10:39 N515JM

8/26/2021 10:42 NKS639

8/26/2021 10:47 AAL2912

8/26/2021 10:50 AAL1271

8/26/2021 11:03 AAL2908

8/26/2021 11:11 DAL1532

8/26/2021 11:09 N350RM

8/26/2021 11:20 FDX2771

8/26/2021 11:23 NKS341

8/26/2021 11:25 DAL2829

8/26/2021 11:27 N750SG

8/26/2021 11:29 N950PC

8/26/2021 11:31 UAL795

8/26/2021 11:35 FFT2435

ac_type
B752
B738
B738
A319
B737
B737
B738
B737
B738
B738
A321
A320
B737
A320
B737
B739
C750
CL60
B738
B752
B737
GALX
B737
A320
B738
F2TH
B737
B737
B738
B738
BCS1
E190
A319
B738
E35L
A20N
A321
A21N
B738
B739
CL35
A306
A20N
A321
H25B
H25B
B738
A320

registration des_rwy

N672DL
N8315C
N8534z
N514NK
N7325W
N494WN
N8619F
N7840A
N8607M
N867NN
N321DH
N629NK
N7738A
N564)8
N7866A
N37465
N9O5UP
N909)J
N371DA
N682DA
N7881A
N663SB
N7887A
N603JB
N8321D
N685KF
N482WN
N456WN
N373DA
N8575Z
N131DU
N193JB
N722US
N14250
N515JM
N930NK
N981UY
N413AN
N861INN
N858DZ
N350RM
N723FD
N926NK
N333DX
N750SG
N950PC
N17245
N207FR

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

L T S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SH Y S,

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



8/26/2021 11:38 DAL2382
8/26/2021 11:42 N995AU
8/26/2021 11:47 AAL986
8/26/2021 11:49 RVJ400
8/26/2021 11:51 SWA1313
8/26/2021 12:03 SWA786
8/26/2021 12:07 SCX367
8/26/2021 12:12 GTI3806
8/26/2021 12:10 UAL1857
8/26/2021 12:15 AAL659
8/26/2021 12:18 NKS1104
8/26/2021 12:20 DAL2150
8/26/2021 12:33 JBU1366
8/26/2021 12:38 SWA1585
8/26/2021 12:41 N174B
8/26/2021 12:43 AAL896
8/26/2021 12:49 DAL2110
8/26/2021 12:52 FFT1761
8/26/2021 12:54 UAL618
8/26/2021 13:07 UAL370
8/26/2021 13:15 AAL436
8/26/2021 13:17 SWA178
8/26/2021 18:38 N850EN
8/26/2021 19:29 N426PF

A319
C510
B738
BE40
B737
B737
B738
B763
B738
B738
A320
A321
E190

B738
FA10
A321
A321
A20N
B738
B738
A320
B737
FA50
CL60

N365NB
N995AU
N957NN
N400MX
N7125W
N213WN
N809SY
N1229A
N76265
N910NN
N694NK
N332DN
N239JB
N8695D
N174B
N154UW
N305DN
N353FR
N78506
N27246
N108UW
N453WN
N850EN
N426PF

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

e S S S S SR S S SHE N GH Y G S G S

COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



